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2022 Laketon Township Observed Holidays 

(Subject to change as determined by policies set forth in the Employee Handbook) 
 

 
 

Holiday    Day of the Week/Date   Day Hall is Closed  

 
2021/2022 
New Year’s Day 2022  Saturday 01/01/2022   Friday 12/31/2021 

 
Martin Luther King Day  Monday 01/17/2022    Monday 01/17/2022 
 
President’s Day   Monday 02/21/2022    Monday 02/21/2022 
 
Good Friday    Friday 04/15/2022    Friday 04/15/2022 
 
Memorial Day   Monday 05/30/2022    Monday 05/30/2022 
 
Independence Day   Monday 07/04/2022    Monday 07/04/2022 
 
Labor Day    Monday 09/05/2022    Monday 09/05/2022 
 
Columbus Day   Monday 10/10/2022    Monday 10/10/2022 
 
Veteran’s Day   Friday 11/11/2022    Friday 11/11/2022 
 
Thanksgiving Day   Thursday 11/24/2022   Thursday 11/24/2022 
 
Day after Thanksgiving  Friday 11/25/2022    Friday 11/25/2022 
 
Christmas Eve Day   Saturday 12/24/2022   Friday 12/23/2022 
 
Christmas Day   Sunday 12/25/2022    Monday 12/26/2022 
 
New Year’s Eve Day  Saturday 12/31/2022   Friday 12/30/2022 
 
2023: 
 
New Year’s Day 2023  Sunday 01/01/2023    Monday 01/02/2023 


